

Pachet papetarie si articole din hartie

I.D.: 78734539

Data publicarii	17.02.23	Coduri CPV	30199000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 748,05 RON - 748,05 RON

Descriere: 1 REGISTRU MATRICOL A3 CCL+ COPERTA PVC 1 100.84 100.84 1 Total 100.84 2 CERNEALA 1 29.41 29.41 2 Total 29.41 3 ORDINE DE DEPLASARE A5,100 FILE/CARNET 5 5.92 29.6 3 Total 29.6 4 HARTIE COPIATOR A4, CLASA A, 8 15 22.69 340.35 4 Total 340.35 5 HARTIE COLOR INTENS/PASTEL 731927 A4 DO 1 46.21 46.21 5 Total 46.21 6 FOLIE PROTECTIE PLASTIC A4 100FILE/SET 3 12.6 37.8 6 Total 37.8 7 MINE CREION 5 5.88 29.4 7 Total 29.4 8 MINE CREION 6 5.88 35.28 8 Total 35.28 9 PIX CU MECANISM 20 1.34 26.8 9 Total 26.8 10 BANDA ADEZIVA 19X33 M 5 1.51 7.55 10 Total 7.55 11 BANDA ADEZIVA 50*66M, 48 MICRONI, 3M SCO 1 9.15 9.15 11 Total 9.15 12 ASCUTITOARE 1 6.5 6.5 12 Total 6.5 13 AGRAFE 33 MM, 100 BUC/CUT 2 2.02 4.04 13 Total 4.04 14 AGRAFE 50 MM 100BUC/CUT 2 5.46 10.92 14 Total 10.92 15, DOSAR PLASTIC 30 0.72 21.6 15 Total 21.6 16 PLIC B4 CU BURDUF, KRAFT, SILIKONIC, 250 10 1.26 12.6 16 Total 12.6 Grand Total 748.05
